Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Macrae - (891771) - Oxford Brookes University Swimmi - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.27
1:03.65
1:03.66
1:03.90
1:04.14
1:04.53
1:04.63
1:04.98
1:05.05
1:05.27
1:05.27
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1:06.15
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1:08.35
1:08.78
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1:14.26
1:18.58

1:22.97
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Date

15/07/18
10/12/16
10/12/16
15/10/16
26/11/17
08/10/16
07/10/117
15/10/16
12/11/16
01/05/16
11/09/16
25/06/16
07/10/117
17/10/15
17/10/15
07/03/15
03/05/15
19/04/15
07/12/14
11/01/15
25/10/14
13/09/14
04/05/14
01/12/13

Meet

Thanet Club Championships

NASLS - Round 3

NASLS - Round 3

East Invicta Championships

Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017
NASL South

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Championships

NASLS Round 2

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet

Venue

Hartsdown LC
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Maidstone
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Gillingham
Margate
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Medway Park
Margate
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Gillingham

Gillingham
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Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:03.27 500 H 15/07/18 Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown LC Thanet Swim 4
1:04.14 480 H 26/11/117 Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017 Maidstone Thanet Swim 3
1:04.63 470 F 07/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
1:05.99 441 H 07/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
1:03.66 491 F 10/12/16  NASLS - Round 3 Gillingham Thanet Swim 3
1:03.65 492 F 10/12/16  NASLS - Round 3 Gillingham Thanet Swim 3
1:05.05 460 F 12/11/16  NASLS Round 2 Margate Thanet Swim 3
1:03.90 486 F 15/10/16 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
1:04.98 462 H 15/10/16 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
1:04.53 472 F 08/10/16  NASL South Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
1:05.27 456 H 11/09/16  Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4
1:05.92 442 H 25/06/16 Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
1:05.27 456 H 01/05/16 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Thanet Swim 3
1:06.15 438 F 17/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2
1:06.75 426 H 17/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2
1:08.78 389 H 03/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park Thanet Swim 3
1:08.90 387 H 19/04/15 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet Margate Thanet Swim 3
1:08.35 397 H 07/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2
1:11.66 344 H 11/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
1:11.11 352 H 07/12/14 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Thanet Swim 3
1:12.92 327 H 25/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
1:14.26 309 H 13/09/14 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4
1:18.58 261 H 04/05/14  Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Thanet Swim 3
1:22.97 222 H 01/12/13  Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Thanet Swim 3
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